
2024年 12月 8日 （日）  開始時刻 14:45
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JPNNOBATA Misaki2204151 105.9 105.7 104.5 104.8 104.6 104.3

JPNSHIMIZU Ayano2216132 104.2 104.0 105.7 105.1 104.6 103.5

JPNTAICHI Hinata6123233 103.6 103.5 104.4 105.0 103.7 104.2

JPNOHSHIMA Yukie610664 102.7 102.6 105.1 103.7 104.2 105.3

JPNCHIBA Sakumi2222125 103.8 105.5 104.4 103.8 101.8 104.0

JPNHORINOUCHI Ai221996 103.6 104.3 104.0 104.4 103.1 103.8

JPNSEGAWA Sakura620997 104.5 103.6 103.7 104.9 102.8 103.6

JPNKAWAMURA Yuka6120208 104.1 104.6 104.6 104.5 103.9 101.0

JPNNAKAGUCHI Haruka220879 104.1 104.0 102.9 103.0 104.2 104.3

JPNHIRATA Shiori22121810 103.1 104.9 102.9 103.5 104.5 103.4

JPNICHINOWATARI Sakura2209511 103.5 104.1 101.8 104.0 103.0 105.2

JPNMIURA Rio22032112 103.9 102.0 103.9 104.1 104.2 103.5

JPNIKOMA Saori6203313 103.2 103.1 103.7 104.4 103.3 103.8

JPNMURATA Kurumi22131714 103.8 103.0 104.6 103.5 104.4 102.1

JPNKABE Ren22051615 101.7 102.9 105.3 103.6 102.6 105.0

JPNFUJIEDA Otoha2223816 103.5 102.7 103.0 103.3 104.3 103.6

JPNYAMAMOTO Maaya62181817 101.5 102.3 103.5 104.9 104.8 103.4

JPNFUJITA Kotoko6207718 102.3 102.5 105.4 103.1 102.4 104.5

JPNNOMURA Nao21151419 102.1 103.2 104.5 104.0 102.0 104.2

JPNKORI Yui62202020 102.4 103.4 103.5 103.6 104.1 102.7

JPNISHIDA Tsumugi61191921 102.3 103.4 103.7 105.2 102.7 102.4

JPNOKADA Mitsuki22021122 103.3 103.6 102.8 103.8 104.5 101.6

JPNIURA Itsuki22151223 103.6 102.4 103.3 102.6 103.9 102.9

JPNNAGASAKA Yume21142224 104.1 101.1 101.7 104.7 103.2 103.6

JPNWATANABE Kanon6205525 105.0 103.6 101.8 103.3 103.3 101.3

JPNIRIE Mizuki62161626 104.1 102.9 102.3 103.0 102.7 102.9

JPNNODA Tomoka61101027 103.1 103.2 102.1 103.9 101.5 103.9

JPNAKIYAMA Honoka62141428 103.3 102.8 102.4 101.2 103.9 102.4

JPNSHIMBO Yuki22201129 102.0 100.8 104.6 101.9 102.9 103.0

JPNMACHIDA Riko22061530 101.4 102.4 102.4 103.7 102.2 100.9

JPNSATO Miyu6204431 103.3 97.7 101.8 102.6 103.6 103.3

JPNYAMADA Sara2210332 102.2 101.9 103.4 103.3 97.5 103.8

JPNYAMANOI Tamane6206633 101.0 103.5 102.3 102.6 100.4 100.7

JPNYOSHIKAWA Rio62232334 101.0 101.5 102.3 102.2 100.1 102.3

JPNMUKOYAMA Yuki6208835 99.9 101.3 103.3 101.0 101.9 101.6
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JPNKOBAYASHI Manami62101036 100.7 101.4 103.2 99.9 99.1 101.4

JPNABE Arisa62191937 99.3 100.0 103.4 99.7 102.2 100.0

JPNBABA Manaka62212138 98.1 101.5 99.6 99.8 99.5 99.7

JPNHIRANO Kana612222

JPNHIRANO Maho220713

JPNSUZUKI Yukika22114

抗議締切日時

概要
このリスト上の選手人数: 41; 選手合計人数: 41

FFDD4B51

DNS (DNS) Q Qualification
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